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NOTICE OF PUBLIC MEETINGS

PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
[Filed December 13, 2022, 4:37 p.m.]

The public works board will hold regularly scheduled business 
meetings on the following dates at 8:30 a.m.:

Date Time Location Venue
Friday, January 20 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Hybrid (Olympia) Zoom
Thursday, January 26 2:00 - 3:00 p.m. Online Zoom
Friday, February 3 8:30 - 9:30 a.m. Online Zoom
Friday, March 10 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Hybrid (Olympia) Zoom
Friday, April 7 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Online Zoom
Friday, May 5 8:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Hybrid (Spokane) Spokane Public Libraries
Friday, June 2 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Online Zoom
Friday, July 7 8:30 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Hybrid (Vancouver) Clark Regional Wastewater District
Friday, August 4 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Online Zoom
Friday, September 8 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Online Zoom
Friday, October 6 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. Hybrid (Wenatchee) Confluence Technology Center
Friday, November 3 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Online Zoom
Friday, December 1 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Online Zoom

Meeting sign-in details, materials, and additional information 
are available at www.pwb.wa.gov. Contact Izabela Kocan, 564-669-1788.
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